
Identify when and why to use
cognitive assessment tools
Describe scientific ethical
considerations related to the use
of clinical tools
Employ cognitive assessment tools
in a standardized and consistent
manner
Interpret cognitive tests

BENEF I TS

Healthcare providers seeking an
introduction to or refresher in using
cognitive assessment tools for
older adults

WHO SHOULD  ATTEND?

Cost: $150 CAD
Half-day facilitated virtual workshop (ZOOM)

When Should We Use These Tests and Why?
Standardized Mini Mental State Exam (SMMSE) 
Montreal Cognitive Assessment (MoCA) 
Confusion Assessment Method (CAM)
Trail Making Test B
Clock Drawing Test (CDT)

T O O L S  A N D  T O P I C S

This workshop is designed for healthcare
professionals interested in using or interpreting
cognitive assessment tools in their clinical practice.
Participants engage in a virtual, small group learning
setting to improve their understanding of common
cognitive assessment tools including how, when, and
where to use them and how to interpret their results. 

P R O G R A M  O V E R V I E W

Introduction
Psychometric Properties
Mini Mental State Exam
Break
Montreal Cognitive Assessment
Clock Drawing Test
Trails Making Test B
Break
Geriatric Depression Scale
Confusion Assessment Method
Wrap-up

A G E N D A

A T  A  G L A N C E

COGNITIVE ASSESSMENT 
TOOLS WORKSHOP

1:00-1:10pm
1:10-1:35pm
1:35-2:10pm
2:10-2:20pm
2:20-3:00pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:25-3:50pm
3:50-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-4:50pm
4:50-5:00pm

Cancellations received up to 2 weeks in advance will be refunded less Eventbrite fee of $9.99 CAD.REFUND  POL ICY

WEDNESDAY,
OCTOBER 18, 2023
FROM 1:00-5:00PM EST

RGPcInfo@hhsc.ca

Click Here to Register!

https://rgpc.ca/calendar/



