







COGNITIVE ASSESSMENT TOOLS WORKSHOP

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2023 FROM 1:00-5:00PM EST

Cost: \$150 CAD
Half-day facilitated virtual workshop (ZOOM)

AT A GLANCE

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

 Healthcare providers seeking an introduction to or refresher in using cognitive assessment tools for older adults

BENEFITS

- Identify when and why to use cognitive assessment tools
- Describe scientific ethical considerations related to the use of clinical tools
- Employ cognitive assessment tools in a standardized and consistent manner
- Interpret cognitive tests

Click Here to Register!





PROGRAM OVERVIEW

This workshop is designed for healthcare professionals interested in using or interpreting cognitive assessment tools in their clinical practice. Participants engage in a virtual, small group learning setting to improve their understanding of common cognitive assessment tools including how, when, and where to use them and how to interpret their results.

TOOLS AND TOPICS

- When Should We Use These Tests and Why?
- Standardized Mini Mental State Exam (SMMSE)
- Montreal Cognitive Assessment (MoCA)
- Confusion Assessment Method (CAM)
- Trail Making Test B
- Clock Drawing Test (CDT)

AGENDA

1:00-1:10pm	Introduction
1:10-1:35pm	Psychometric Properties
1:35-2:10pm	Mini Mental State Exam
2:10-2:20pm	Break
2:20-3:00pm	Montreal Cognitive Assessment
3:00-3:25pm	Clock Drawing Test
3:25-3:50pm	Trails Making Test B
3:50-4:00pm	Break
4:00-4:30pm	Geriatric Depression Scale
4:30-4:50pm	Confusion Assessment Method
4:50-5:00pm	Wrap-up